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Overall

T1

T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur

Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Phil Latsko

Steve Blackburn
Mark Borlin
Michael Beres
Brian Smith

Paul Krueger

Ron Chapman
Dean Cutlip

Allen Freeman
Robert Schustrich
Scott Saari

Brian Juguilon
Lou Boarman
Michael Belacic
Martin Mangan
Scott Abercrombie
Roy Beres

Jim Cea

Tom Baugh

John Fryman
Randy Crider
John Svadba
Shayne Fischer
Dave Peck
Charles Chokenea
Raymond McNiece
Rick Merrow

Mark Ciccarello

Michael Hochschwender

Kevin Konno
Lawrence M Lahnan
Cary Slabaugh
George Allen

Tim Baker

Anthony Lignetta

Total
To Par
Gross
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11

@

Cleveland
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Gross
69 69 138

66
71
68
72
71
72
69
74
75
73
74
73
72
75
72
76
74
75
75
78
76
74
77
75
80
77
75
75
79
78
78
77
77
77

72
70
73
70
71
71
74
70
70
72
72
73
74
73
76
73
75
76
76
74
76
78
76
78
74
77
79
79
76
77
77
78
78
78

138
141
141
142
142
143
143
144
145
145
146
146
146
148
148
149
149
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155


file:///v2tournaments/4042462?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011037
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011061
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T30
T30
738
738
138
138
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62
65
T66
T66
T68
T68
T68
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur
Big Met Golf Course

Christopher Walker
Jeff McMurtrie
James Wilburn
Paul Woznicki
Jeff Luken

Brian Veverka
Ron Skirpstas
Steve Feist

Scott Winckowski
Raymond Najda
Mark Thaggard
John Rosko
Steve Bedell

Dan Hopkins
Paul McCrann
Kirk Seablom
Thomas Hronis
Howard Clack
Mike Brady

John Dermenof
Mike Wooley
Marc Pogachar
Joe Denk

Brian McCullough
Stephen Tischler
Danny Holcomb
Steve Beans
Douglas Schulz
Matthew Timmons
Pat Walsh

Scott Zielinski
Dave Kurtz

Jeff Safko
Michael Iosue
Robert E Wadsworth
Edward Diebold
Mark Ihde

Kevin Price

Ken Boerger
John Iosue

June 26, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+l5
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23

76
75
81
78
77
76
78
76
76
84
80
77
75
81
78
78
77
82
80
79
79
78
77
77
82
81
82
82
80
82
86
80
85
82
78
87
87
85
82
82

79
80
75
78
79
80
79
81
81
74
78
81
83
78
81
81
82
78
80
81
81
82
83
83
79
80
80
80
82
82
79
85
81
84
88
80
80
82
85
85
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155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
164
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
167


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010999
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011076
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010996
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011082
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011010
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T76
T76
T78
T78
80
T81
T81
T81
T81
85
T86
T86
T86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
DNF
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
NC
© DNF
© DNF
NS

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur

Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Pat Butterfield
Steve Blackburn Sr
Jon Thibo

Jason Saliba
Bernie Manilla
Paul Ferguson
Steven Steinhilber
Steve DeBolt
Daniel wilczynski
Andrew Coddington
Todd Smith

John Pace

Ronald Benco
Mark Jochum
Kevin Richardson
Chuck Yurcich
Zach Bohn
William Piorkowski
Roger Herrmann
Michael Schenek
Dale Obran
William Lipscomb
Marque Davis
David Trier

Tim Heavner

Rob Button

Fred Colli

Gary Congin

Joe Tasca

Mike Crawford
David Stover
David Budge

Jim Herchek
RICHARD BRYSON
Ron Rositani

Dan Terry

Larry Russell

Mark Beltavski
Geoffrey Burge

+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+34
+34
+34
+38
+40
+41
+42
+45
+54
+59
+60
+65
+81

83
81
88
77
88
89
88
87
84
90
90
89
88
90
90
92
96
94
100
98
106
106
97
76
77
81
83
83
76
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
NC
81
94
NS

86
88
82
93
83
83
84
85
88
83
88
89
90
92
94
93
90
95
98
105
98
103
128
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
DNF

@

Cleveland
Metroparks

169
169
170
170
171
172
172
172
172
173
178
178
178
182
184
185
186
189
198
203
204
209
225
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
DNF
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
NC
© DNF
© DNF
NS


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011000
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020010991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011007

@

Cleveland
Metroparks

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur
Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

Results - William Stinchcomb 50-59 Division

T1

T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T10
T10
12
13
14
T15
T15
17
18
19
20
21
T22
T22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
WD
WD
NC

Phil Latsko

Steve Blackburn
Brian Smith

Paul Krueger

Ron Chapman
Dean Cutlip
Robert Schustrich
Brian Juguilon
Michael Belacic
Martin Mangan
Scott Abercrombie
Roy Beres

John Fryman
Shayne Fischer
Anthony Lignetta
Christopher Walker
Brian Veverka

Paul McCrann
John Dermenof
Danny Holcomb
Dave Kurtz

Jeff Safko

Robert E Wadsworth
Edward Diebold
Jason Saliba
Daniel wilczynski
Andrew Coddington
Chuck Yurcich
Zach Bohn

William Piorkowski
Michael Schenek
Marque Davis
David Trier

David Budge

Dan Terry

Total
To Par
Gross

+11
+11
+12
+15
+16
+17
+21
+22
+22
+23
+26
+28
+29
+41
+42
+45
+59
+81

@
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Gross
69 69 138

66
72
71
72
69
75
74
72
75
72
76
75
74
77
76
76
78
79
81
80
85
78
87
77
84
90
92
96
94
98
97
76
WD
NC

72
70
71
71
74
70
72
74
73
76
73
76
78
78
79
80
81
81
80
85
81
88
80
93
88
83
93
90
95
105
128
WD

138
142
142
143
143
145
146
146
148
148
149
151
152
155
155
156
159
160
161
165
166
166
167
170
172
173
185
186
189
203
225
WD
WD
NC


file:///v2tournaments/4042465?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011402

@ Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur @

Cleveland Bi g Met Golf Course Cleveland

Metroparks Metroparks
June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

O DNF John Svadba - 76 O DNF
O DNF Larry Russell - 81 O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011405

@
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Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur

Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Results - Donald Ross 60-69 Division

T1

T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T20
T20
T22
T22
122
T25
T25
127
127
T27
T27
127
32
T33
T33
133

Mark Borlin
Michael Beres
Allen Freeman
Scott Saari

Lou Boarman
Tom Baugh
Randy Crider
Dave Peck
Charles Chokenea
Raymond McNiece
Mark Ciccarello

Michael Hochschwender

Kevin Konno
Lawrence M Lahnan
Cary Slabaugh
George Allen

Tim Baker
James Wilburn
Paul Woznicki
Steve Feist

Scott Winckowski
Raymond Najda
Mark Thaggard
John Rosko

Dan Hopkins

Kirk Seablom
Howard Clack
Mike Wooley
Marc Pogachar
Joe Denk

Brian McCullough
Stephen Tischler
Steve Beans
Douglas Schulz
Matthew Timmons

Total
To Par
Gross

+1
+2
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+l5
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18

68
74
73
73
75
78
77
75
80
75
75
79
78
78
77
77
81
78
76
76
84
80
77
81
78
82
79
78
77
77
82
82
82
80

73
70
72
73
76
74
76
78
74
79
79
76
77
77
78
78
75
78
81
81
74
78
81
78
81
78
81
82
83
83
79
80
80
82
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Gross
71 70 141

141
144
145
146
151
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
162
162
162


file:///v2tournaments/4042468?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011650
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011658
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36
37
38
T39
T39
T39
42
43
Ta4
T44
T46
T46
48
WD
WD
NC
DNF
WD
WD
WD
NC
© DNF
O DNF
NS

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur

Pat Walsh
Scott Zielinski
Michael Iosue
Mark Ihde
Kevin Price
John Iosue
Pat Butterfield
Bernie Manilla
Paul Ferguson
Steve DeBolt
Todd Smith
John Pace
Roger Herrmann
Tim Heavner
Rob Button
Gary Congin
Joe Tasca
Mike Crawford
David Stover
RICHARD BRYSON
Ron Rositani
John Svadba
Mark Beltavski
Geoffrey Burge

Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+25
+27
+28
+28
+34
+34
+54

82
86
82
87
85
82
83
88
89
87
90
89
100
77
81
83
76
WD
WD
WD
NC
76
94
NS

82
79
84
80
82
85
86
83
83
85
88
89
98
WD
WD
NC
DNF

@

Cleveland
Metroparks

164
165
166
167
167
167
169
171
172
172
178
178
198
WD
WD
NC
DNF
WD
WD
WD
NC
© DNF
O DNF
NS


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2020011640

@

Cleveland
Metroparks

Senior Greater Cleveland Amateur

Big Met Golf Course

June 26, 2025
Round 2 Leaderboard

Results - Stanley Thompson 70+ Division

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+5

1 Jim Cea

2 Rick Merrow

3 Jeff McMurtrie

4 Jeff Luken

5 Ron Skirpstas

6 Steve Bedell

7 Thomas Hronis

8 Mike Brady

9 Ken Boerger

10 Steve Blackburn Sr
11 Jon Thibo

12 Steven Steinhilber
13 Ronald Benco

14 Mark Jochum

15 Kevin Richardson
16 Dale Obran

17 William Lipscomb
WD Fred Colli
WD Jim Herchek

+10
+11
+12
+13
+14
+15
+16
+23
+25
+26
+28
+34
+38
+40
+60
+65
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Gross
74 75 149

77
75
77
78
75
77
80
82
81
88
88
88
90
90
106
106
83
WD

77
80
79
79
83
82
80
85
88
82
84
90
92
94
98
103
WD

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
167
169
170
172
178
182
184
204
209
WD
WD
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